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Position

Port Director

Admin Services Manager
Accounting Technician Il
Admin Assistant |
Dredge Monitor

Dredge Monitor

Other Positions Held Special District

Boatyard Crew

Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District
Santa Cruz Port District

Santa Cruz Port District

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$170,917
$118,436
$78,932
$61,213
$23,570
$13,402



