	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Port Director		Santa Cruz Port District	Administration	\$170,917
2.	Admin Services Manager		Santa Cruz Port District	Administration	\$118,436
3.	Accounting Technician II		Santa Cruz Port District	Administration	\$78,932
4.	Admin Assistant I		Santa Cruz Port District	Administration	\$61,213
5.	Dredge Monitor		Santa Cruz Port District	Administration	\$23,570
6.	Dredge Monitor	Boatyard Crew	Santa Cruz Port District	Administration	\$13,402